PPC 2022 — ANEXO I-bis

CODIGO TIPO OBRA |

DESCRIPCION TIPO OBRA

51022
44012
43007
650
12501
44009
46537
310
233
232
231
42529
10
43531
22304
88788
653
730
614
599
648
51538
12502
43308
51023
130
44314
44315
43533
655

ABASTECIMIENTOS AGUAS
ALCANTARILLADO

ALUMBRADO PUBLICO

BASCULAS MUNICIPALES

CASA CONSISTORIAL
CEMENTERIOS

CENTROS SOCIALES

CONDUCCION ELECTRICA
CONSERVACION CAMINO SERVICIO
CONSERVACION CTRA.MUNICIPAL
CONSERVACION CTRA.PROVINCIAL
CONST. CENTROS DOCENTES/S.MPAL
DEPURADORA

EDIFI.USO MULTIPLE

EXTINCION INCENDIOS

GASTO CORRIENTE

IGLESIAS

INSTALACIONES DEPORTIVAS
JARDINERIA'Y ORNATO

OBRAS NO CLASIFICADAS

OBRAS VARIAS

ORDENACION TRAFICO/SERV.MPALES
OTRAS DEPEND.ADMON.GRAL.
PARQUES PUBLICOS
PAVIMENTACION CALLES
SANEAMIENTO

TRAT.RESIDUOS SOLIDOS
TRAT.RESIDUOS LIQUIDOS
URBANIZACIONES
VERTEDEROS-CONTENEDORES



